ProSite LED Floodlight - Battery Backup Models
Technical Specification Sheet - EMEA
MARCH 2026
ProSite LED Floodlight - Battery Backup
F1 Models - Non-Hazardous
High Bay | Corded ModelFloodlight | Battery Backup F1 Models
2 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause

Dimensions in inches [mm]
3
Floodlight Battery Backup | Ordering Information
Ordering Information - F1 Models
ProSite LED Floodlight Battery Backup - Non-Hazardous
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
CCT - Change 6th character to ‘W’ for 2700k, ‘U’ for 2200k and ‘A’ for amber
Lens - For glass lens change 4th character to a ‘7’.
Surge Protection - For 10kA surge protection 230-240 VAC change 7th character to ‘H’.
PE Cell - For 3-Pin NEMA PE Cell Receptacle with shorting cap change 9th character to ‘S’.
Mounting Bracket - Angled Bracket supplied as standard - for straight bracket change 10th character to ‘F’, for slip fitter change 10th character to ‘S’, for heavy-duty bracket change 10th character to “H”.
Industrial - CE / ENEC / RCM
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W
Fixture
Lumens
(Battery
Mode)
Voltage CCT/CRI Lens Optic
ProSite Floodlight 12,000lm Models
F1E-N6BG-BDEN-VGF 13,200 87 152 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4BG-BDEN-VGF 13,200 87 152 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FBG-BDEN-VGF 12,200 87 140 1,600 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Glass Asymmetric
F1E-N6LG-BDEN-VGF 13,200 87 152 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4LG-BDEN-VGF 13,200 87 152 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FLG-BDEN-VGF 12,200 87 140 1,600 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Glass Asymmetric
ProSite Floodlight 18,000lm Models
F1E-N6BG-CDEN-VGF 19,100 130 147 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4BG-CDEN-VGF 19,100 130 147 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FBG-CDEN-VGF 17,700 130 136 1,600 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Glass Asymmetric
F1E-N6LG-CDEN-VGF 19,100 130 147 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4LG-CDEN-VGF 19,100 130 147 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FLG-CDEN-VGF 17,700 130 136 1,600 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Glass Asymmetric
ProSite Floodlight 30,000lm Models
F1E-N6BG-FDEN-VGF 31,600 240 132 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4BG-FDEN-VGF 31,600 240 132 1,720 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FBG-FDEN-VGF 29,200 240 122 1,600 230-240VAC 5000K (Cool White) Glass Asymmetric
F1E-N6LG-FDEN-VGF 31,600 240 132 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Wide (125°)
F1E-N4LG-FDEN-VGF 31,600 240 132 1,720 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Integrated PC Medium (56°)
F1E-7FLG-FDEN-VGF 29,200 240 122 1,600 230-240VAC 4000K (Neutral White) Glass Asymmetric
4 www.dialight.com
Lumen Tables
Floodlight | Technical Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)